

WOLLERT LANDFILL SCHEDULE OF CHARGES – CASH CUSTOMERS

www.hansonlandfill.com.au

www.nansoniananii.som.aa		
45 Bridge Inn Road, Wollert	Tel. Fax.	9408 1299 9408 1261
(Effective from 1 July 2023. Prices may alter without notice)		
WCC VOUCHER RATE (small vehicle types / No trucks)	\$30.00	
CARBOOT LOAD	\$50.00	
SINGLE AXLE TRAILER	\$150.00	
TANDEM AXLE TRAILER, LOW LEVEL and HIGH LEVEL	\$225.00	
SMALL VEHICLES OVER 4.5 TONNES GVM USING TRANSFER STATION (minimum charge \$137.50)	\$275.00 per tonne	
MATTRESS	\$50.00	
CAR TYRE	\$20.00	
LIGHT TRUCK TYRE	\$30.00	
TRUCK TYRE	\$60.00	
COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL WASTE (minimum charge \$137.50)	\$275.00	per tonne
CONSTRUCTION & DEMOLITION WASTE (minimum charge \$137.50)	\$275.00 per tonne	
LOW DENSITY WASTE (minimum charge \$330)	\$660.00	per tonne
SECURITY WASTE (deep burial) (minimum charge \$160.00)	\$320.00	per tonne
ASBESTOS WASTE, HOUSEHOLDER TRANSPORTED* (quantity must be less than 0.5 tonne otherwise classed as Type 1)	\$125.00	
ASBESTOS WASTE, TYPE 1** (Non Friable AC SHEET AND PIPES) (includes householder transported quantities > 0.5 tonne) Packages less than 1 metre high (minimum charge \$125.00)	\$250.00 per tonne	
ASBESTOS WASTE, TYPE 3** (Friable) Packages less than 1 metre high	\$250.00 per tonne	
ASBESTOS WASTE - Packages greater than 1 metre high (Boilers, large pipes, processing equipment, etc) – Pre approval before delivery is required	POA	
CATEGORY C CONTAMINATED SOIL***	POA	

Prices include GST and the Landfill Levy.

HOURS OF OPERATION

Monday – Friday 7:00 am to 4:45 pm Saturday 7:00 am to 3:00 pm

Sunday Closed

Public Holidays (other than below) 7:00 am to 3:00 pm

The site is closed New Years Day, Good Friday, Anzac Day and Christmas Day during 2023/24.

^{*}Householder transported asbestos waste must be double wrapped with polythene sheet (0.2mm thick) and sealed with adhesive tape and marked ASBESTOS.

^{**}Special transport, packaging and labelling requirements apply to all other asbestos waste received for disposal. These requirements are defined in EPA Victoria Industrial Waste Guidelines ASBESTOS TRANSPORT AND DISPOSAL (a copy is available from the weighbridge on request).

^{***}Special criteria relate to the acceptance of Category C Contaminated Soil so it is essential that customers contact the landfill prior to delivery.